
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Fitted, high-stretch leggings
• Grown-on waistband
• Seamless knit for comfort
• Blind stitch hem.
• Tear-out label

28
32.5

30
35
60

32
37.5
61

2XS/XS S/M L/XL

Country of Origin:

61046300

Commodity Code:

2XS/XS S/M L/XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - cms
Hip - cms
Inseam - cms 59     

To Fit:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms

LIGHT GREY/BLACK & BRIGHT 

BLUE/NAVY

63% Polyamide, 32% Polyester 

7% Elastane Tubular Single Jersey 

LIGHT PINK/PURPLE

78% Polyamide, 17% Polyester, 

5% Elastane Tubular Single Jersey 

280gsm

2XS/XS - 2XL/3XL

36

TL350

LADIES' SEAMLESS PANELLED LEGGINGS

Notes:

Description:

CHINA

Wash at 30 degrees synthetic , Wash dark colours separately , 
Do not use fabric softener, Do not bleach, Cool iron, Do not dry 
clean

NEW FOR 2020

24-26
61-66

28-30
71-76

32-34
81-86

34
40
62

2XL/3XL

2XL/3XL

36-38
91-96



TL350

LADIES' SEAMLESS PANELLED LEGGINGS

LIGHT GREY/BLACK

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020

COOL GRAY 8C/BLACK 3005U/2767U

BRIGHT BLUE/NAVY

677C/2602U

LIGHT PINK/PURPLE




