

LADIES' SEAMLESS PANELLED LEGGINGS

NEW FOR 2020



Fabric: **LIGHT GREY/BLACK & BRIGHT**

BLUE/NAVY

63% Polyamide, 32% Polyester 7% Elastane Tubular Single Jersey

LIGHT PINK/PURPLE

78% Polyamide, 17% Polyester, 5% Elastane Tubular Single Jersey

Weight: 280gsm

2XS/XS - 2XL/3XL Sizes:

Carton:

Description: • Fitted, high-stretch leggings

• Grown-on waistband • Seamless knit for comfort

• Blind stitch hem.

• Tear-out label

Care Instructions:











Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours separately, Do not use fabric softener, Do not bleach, Cool iron, Do not dry

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

CHINA 61046300

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	2XS/XS	S/M	L/XL	2XL/3XL
Waist - cms	28	30	32	34
Hip - cms	32.5	35	37.5	40
Inseam - cms	59	60	61	62

To Fit:

	2XS/XS	S/M	L/XL	2XL/3XL
Waist - ins	24-26	28-30	32-34	36-38
Waist - cms	61-66	71-76	81-86	91-96

TL350



LADIES' SEAMLESS PANELLED LEGGINGS

NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

COOL GRAY 8C/BLACK	3005U/2767U	677C/2602U
LIGHT GREY/BLACK	BRIGHT BLUE/NAVY	LIGHT PINK/PURPLE